Voice, Data, Fiber-Optic & AV,
Network Infrastructure

3480 Misty Morning Circle
Sacramneto, CA 95827
Phone: 916.275.5723
Fax: 916.364.0471

CONTRACT#:  222-CO875 DATE: 1/10/08
WORK ORDER # ) PROJECT $ TO COMPLETE
22-GCPV-77TSHA _ |DOT, EL DORADQ HILLS $ 2,500.00
25-TSTA-785LUF __|SUPERIOR COURTS, 2850 FAIRLANE CT | 10,000.00
29-BLSS-78ANSR _ |HUMAN SERVICES, 1347 BRIW RD. $ 38,000.00
31-TSTA-79)LPF  |MENTAL HEALTH, 670 PLACERVILLE DR, | % 5,000.00
TOTAL COST OF REMAINING PROJECTS:| $ 55,500.00
AMOUNT REMAINING ON CONTRACT:| $ 19,203.36
NEEDED INCREASE:| $ 36,296.64




